Model: Purosangue Date: Client; xxx

List price (export) 356071€ 3-year warranty Included

Final price (export) 470001 € 7-year maintenance Included

H Purosan
Standard equment Purosangue urosangue
1ALL 1ALL
10.2" passenger display v Four doors with soft close v
16" Full digital display instrument cluster v Front and rear parking sensors v
22"123" alloy wheels v Full matrix LED headlights v
4 full electric seats v Infotelematic System with new HMI with USB port on v
. T central tunnel, Bluetooth audio streaming
4 zone air conditioning system v
4RM-S Evo v ISOFIX for rear seats v
8-gears Dual Clutch Transmission v Key with transponder, antitheft system, remote control v
for doors and trunk, keyless start system
ABS EVO v )
PCV3.0 Virtual Short Wheelbase - Independent Rear v
Adaptive cruise control, automatick emergency Wheel Steering
brake, lane departure warning, lane keeping assist, blind spot v
. PTU v
detection
ADAPTIVE FRONT HEADLIGHTS AFS3 v Rain and light sensors v
automatic rear doors v Rear parking camera v
Battery maintainer v Side Slip Control (SSC) 8.0 v
Car protection cover v Traction control F1 with SSC integration v
Carbon ceramic brake system (CCM4) WV Two dual-stage front airbags + side airbags v
Carbon fibre roof W Tyre reparation emergency kit v’
Dynamic elecric power steering v Tyres pressure and temperature measurament sensor v
(TPMS)
-Di i i i v . . . . .
E-Diff3 with SSC integration Vehicle dynamics control (Manettino with 5 settings: Ice, v
Electrochromic heated side mirrors with automatic closure v Wet, Comfort, Sport, ESC OFF)
Ferrari active suspension system v
ENGINE : BASIC DIMENSIONS :
- V12 displacement: 6496 cm3 - Lenght: 4,973 mm
- Max. power output: 725 CV at 7750 rpm - Width: 2,028 mm
- Maxtorque: 716 Nm at 6250 rpm - Height: 1,589 mm
- Max. Speed: 310 km/h - Weight: 2033 kg

-0-100 km/h: 3,3 s
-0-200 km/h: 10,6 s
- Fuel consumption: Under homologation



Exterior and colors

SPECIALCOLORS4LAYERS

(ROSSO) PNTE

“SCUDERIAFERRARI”SHIELDS

ON FENDERS LOGO

FORGED WHEELS - ORBIT GREY/ RSGD

DIAMOND CUT

TITANIUM WHEEL BOLTS TIWN

GIALLO MODENA BRAKE

CALIPERS CALY

SPORT EXHAUST PIPES IN

MATT EXAB

BLACK

PRIVACY LAMINATED WINDOWS PRG1

PANORAMIC ROOF ECRF

GLOSSY CARBON FIBRE FRONT

SPOILER FCWS

WHEEL ARCHES IN GLOSSY

CARBON FIBRE CEXC

GLOSSY CARBON FIBRE EXTERIOR CEXS

SILLCOVER

GLOSSY CARBON FIBRE REAR

DIFFUSER CEXD

Sum

Equipment and travelling

YELLOW REV COUNTER RCDG

ADAPTIVE FRONT

HEADLIGHTS AFS3 XLED

SURROUND VIEW SURR

HEATED STEERING WHEEL STWH

FRONT SUSPENSIONS LIFTER ELEV

AIR QUALITY SENSORS AQS2
SMARTPHONE INTERFACE SMRT
HIGH-END AUDIO SYSTEM SNDX
SMARTPHONE WIRE

WIRELESS CHARGER
E-CALL (EMERGENCY-CALL)

SYSTEM ECAL
TRUNKKIT FLRW
Personalization Pack PPAC

Sum

24500€

1224€

6455€

1113€

1502€

1670€

3060€
13356€

5565€

5788€

5788€

7791€

77812€

0€
0€

0€
834€
0€
0€
0€
0€

0€

0€

0€
0€
834€

Interior and materials

COLOURED MATS WITH LA
EMBROIDERED LOGO
FRONT MASSAGE
AND VENTILATED FSVM
SEATS
VENTILATED AND HEATEDREAR ~ RoVH
SEATS
SPECIAL STITCHING IN STC2
COLOUR UPON REQUEST (DIS
(ROSSO) EMPH
EMBROIDERED PRANCING HORSE
ON HEADRESTS (ROSSO) ULEZ
COLOUR UPON REQUEST FOR

CISK

LEATHER UPPER AREA (BLACK)
GLOSSY CARBON FIBRE SILLKICK L-EDS

GLOSSY CARBON FIBRE
STEERING WHEEL + PADDLES ciPZ

GLOSSY CARBON FIBREDOOR

PANEL AND DASHBOARD CiTz
GLOSSY CARBON FIBRE TUNNEL
INSERT cip
MATT CARBONFIBREDRIVER'S [y
DASHBOARD COVER AN

Colours

External colours

External colours

Internal colours

Carpets

1113€

3896€

2783€

1002€

1447€

2783€
2226€

3339€

7791€

3339€

5565€

35284€

Extracampionario-
not Standard

Rosso Magma
(Special Colours 4
Layers) SPEC

Alcantara Nera
9441

Nero 3936



Offer summary

List price (export) 356071€
Extras price (export) 113930€
Final price (export) 470001 €







