#### Model: Purosangue

List price (export)	356 071€
Final price (export)	470 001€

Purosangue

## Standard equipment

Standard equipment	1ALL
10.2" passenger display	$\checkmark$
16" Full digital display instrument cluster	$\checkmark$
22"/23" alloy wheels	$\checkmark$
4 full electric seats	$\checkmark$
4 zone air conditioning system	$\checkmark$
4RM - S Evo	$\checkmark$
8-gears Dual Clutch Transmission	$\checkmark$
ABSEVO	$\checkmark$
Adaptive cruise control, automatick emergency brake, lane departure warning, lane keeping assist, blind sp detection	ot 🗸
ADAPTIVE FRONT HEADLIGHTS AFS3	$\checkmark$
automatic rear doors	$\checkmark$
Battery maintainer	$\checkmark$
Car protection cover	$\checkmark$
Carbon ceramic brake system (CCM4)	$\checkmark$
Carbon fibre roof	$\checkmark$
Dynamic elecric power steering	$\checkmark$
E-Diff3 with SSC integration	$\checkmark$
Electrochromic heated side mirrors with automatic closure	$\checkmark$
Ferrari active suspension system	$\checkmark$

#### ENGINE :

- V12 displacement: 6496 cm3
- Max. power output: 725 CV at 7750 rpm
- Max torque: 716 Nm at 6250 rpm
- Max. Speed: 310 km/h

#### - 0-100 km/h: 3,3 s

- 0-200 km/h: 10,6 s

- Fuel consumption: Under homologation

Date:	Client: xxx	
3-year warranty 7-year maintenance		Included Included
		Purosangue 1ALL
Four doors with soft close	9	$\checkmark$
Front and rear parking se	nsors	$\checkmark$
Full matrix LED headlight	ts	$\checkmark$
Infotelematic System wit central tunnel, Bluetooth	h new HMI with USB port on audio streaming	$\checkmark$
<ul> <li>ISOFIX for rear seats</li> </ul>		$\checkmark$
Key with transponder, an for doors and trunk, keyles	titheft system, remote control ss start system	$\checkmark$
PCV3.0 Virtual Short Wh Wheel Steering	eelbase - Independent Rear	$\checkmark$
PTU		$\checkmark$
Rain and light sensors		$\checkmark$
Rear parking camera		$\checkmark$
Side Slip Control (SSC) 8	3.0	$\checkmark$
Traction control F1 with S	SSC integration	$\checkmark$
Two dual-stage front airba	ags + side airbags	$\checkmark$
Tyre reparation emergen	cy kit	$\checkmark$
Tyres pressure and temp (TPMS)	erature measurament sensor	$\checkmark$
Vehicle dynamics control Wet, Comfort, Sport, ESC	(Manettino with 5 settings: Ice, COFF)	$\checkmark$

BASIC DIMENSIONS :

- Lenght: 4,973 mm
- Width : 2,028 mm
- Height: 1,589 mm
- Weight: 2033 kg

#### Exterior and colors

PANORAMIC ROOF GLOSSY CARBON FIBRE FRONT	ECRF	13356€
PRIVACY LAMINATED WINDOWS	PRG1	3060€
SPORT EXHAUST PIPES IN MATT BLACK	EXAB	1670€
GIALLO MODENA BRAKE CALIPERS	CALY	1502€
TITANIUM WHEEL BOLTS	TIWN	1113€
FORGED WHEELS - ORBIT GREY / DIAMOND CUT	RSGD	6455€
"SCUDERIA FERRARI" SHIELDS ON FENDERS	LOGO	1224€
(ROSSO)	PNTE	24500€

## Interior and materials

FLMA	1113€
FSVM	3896€
RSVH	2783€
STC2	1002€
	14770
ULEZ	2783€
CISK	2226€
LEDS	3339€
CIPZ	7791€
CITZ	3 339€
CIIP	5565€
Sum	35284€
	FSVM RSVH STC2 EMPH ULEZ CISK LEDS CIPZ CITZ

# Equipment and travelling

YELLOW REV COUNTER	RCDG	0€
ADAPTIVE FRONT HEADLIGHTS AFS3	XLED	0€
SURROUND VIEW	SURR	0€
HEATED STEERING WHEEL	STWH	834€
FRONT SUSPENSIONS LIFTER	ELEV	0€
AIR QUALITY SENSORS	AQS2	0€
SMARTPHONE INTERFACE	SMRT	0€
HIGH-END AUDIO SYSTEM	SNDX	0€
SMARTPHONE WIRELESS CHARGER	WIRE	0€
E-CALL (EMERGENCY-CALL) SYSTEM	ECAL	0€
TRUNK KIT	FLRW	0€
Personalization Pack	PPAC	0€
	Sum	834€

### Colours

External colours	Extracampionario- not Standard
External colours	Rosso Magma (Special Colours 4 Layers) SPEC
Internal colours	Alcantara Nera 9441
Carpets	Nero 3936

# Offer summary

List price (export)	356071€
Extras price (export)	113930€
Final price (export)	470 001 €